Blutspenden in 58509 bis zum 02.11.2026

Di
Mi
Do
Mo
Fr
SO
Fr
SO
Mo
Mi

17.02.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

18.02.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

19.02.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

23.02.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

10.04.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

12.04.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

24.07.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

26.07.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

27.07.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

07.10.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5

Ludenscheid 58509 - Ludenscheid
Kreishaus Liudenscheid
Heedfelder Str. 45

LUidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid

Integrations-und Begegnungs-, zentrum

Parkstr. 158

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid

Integrations-und Begegnungs-, zentrum

Parkstr. 158

Ludenscheid 58509 - Ludenscheid
Integrations-und Begegnungs-
Parkstr. 158

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Integrations-und Begegnungs-
Parkstr. 158

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Kreishaus Liudenscheid
Heedfelder Str. 45

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5



Do
Fr
Fr
SO
Mo
Mo

08.10.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

09.10.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

23.10.2026
15:00-19:00 Uhr

25.10.2026
11:00-15:00 Uhr

26.10.2026
08:30-13:00 Uhr

02.11.2026
11:00-15:30 Uhr

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Gewerbliche Schulen MK
Raithelplatz 5

Ludenscheid 58509 - Ludenscheid
Integrations-und Begegnungs-
Parkstr. 158

Ludenscheid 58509 - Ludenscheid
Integrations-und Begegnungs-
Parkstr. 158

Lidenscheid 58509 - Lidenscheid
Kreishaus Lidenscheid
Heedfelder Str. 45

Ludenscheid 58509 - Ludenscheid
Insta GmbH
Hohe Steinert 10



